mondays to saturdays

Hottingham Friar Lane
Nottingham Broadmarzh bus stn
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Market Place

Bingham Mallow Way

Whatton Old Grantham Road
Aslockton Main Street

Orston Loughbon

Elton

Bottesford train station

Sutton Cum Granby

Granby Main Street

Langar Main Street

Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale bus layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Wes=t Bridgford Central Avenue

Nottingham Friar Lane

coT

am

6.1

6.16

6.19

6.47

6.59

am

6.42

6.43

.51

6.56

6.59

7.32

744

am

M-F

.07

T2

715

7.25

7.35

am

M-F

710

7.5

7.2

7.23

727

7.30

7.35

am

742

743

7.51

7.56

7.59

8.39

am

7.25

7.30

7.36

7.3

742

745

7.50

am

M-F

7.256 HV

7.35

7.40

T.45

7.50

8.05

&.20



Nottingham Friar Lane
Hottingham Broadmarzh bus stn
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Market Place

Bingham Mallow Way

Whatton Old Grantham Road
Aslockton Main Street

Orston Loughbon

Elton

Bottesford train station

Sutton Cum Granby

Granby Main Street

Langar Main Street

Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale bus layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Wes=st Bridgford Central Avenue

Nottingham Friar Lane

am

8.38 HV

8.43

8.48

.52

9.00

9.10

9.20

am

8.25

8.32

8.39

8.50

8.53

9.00

9.08

9.12

9.18

9.20

9.25

9.28

9.31

9.33

9.39

9.45

9.48

9.52

9.55

10.00

10.10

10.20

am

9.25

9.32

9.39

9.50

9.53

10.00

10.08

10.12

10.18

10.20

10.25

10.28

10.31

10,33

10.39

10.45

10.47

10.52

10.55

11.00

11.10

11.20

am

10.25

10.32

10.39

10.50

10.53

11.00

11.08

11.12

11.18

11.20

11.25

11.28

11.31

11.33

11.39

11.45

11.47

11.52

11.55

12.00

12.10

12.20

am

11.25

11.32

11.39

11.50

11.53

12.00

12.08

1212

12.18

12.20

12.25

12.28

12.31

12.33

12.39

1245

1247

12.52

12.55

1.00

1.20

pm

12.25

1232

12.39

12.5

12.53

1.00

1.08

1.20

1.25

1.28

1.3

1.33

1.39

1.45

147

1.52

1.55

2.00

210

2.20

pm

1.25

1.32

1.39

1.50

1.53

2.00

2.08

212

218

2.20

2.25

228

2.3

2.33

239

2.45

247

2.52

2.55

3.00

310

3.20



Nottingham Friar Lane
Hottingham Broadmarzh bus stn
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Market Place

Bingham Mallow Way

Whatton Old Grantham Road
Aslockton Main Street

Orston Loughbon

Elton

Bottesford train station

Sutton Cum Granby

Granby Main Street

Langar Main Street

Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale bus layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Wes=st Bridgford Central Avenue

Nottingham Friar Lane

pm

2.25

232

2.39

2.50

2.53

3.00

3.08

J3.12

pm

2.25

2.32

2.39

2.50

253

3.00

3.08

312

3.18

3.20

3.25

3.28

3.3

3.33

339

3.45

347

3.52

3.55

4.00

4.10

4.20

pm

3.52

3.55

4.00

410

4.20

pm

3.25

3.32

3.39

3.50

3.53

4.00

4.08

4.12

4.18

4.20

4.25

4.28

4.33

pm

4.32 HV

4.48

4.52

4.55

5.00

510

5.20

pm

4.25

4,32

4.39

4.50

4.53

5.08

L

518

5.20

5.25

5.28

533

pm

5.36 HV

548

5.52

5.55

6.00

610

6.20



pm

Nottingham Friar Lane 525
Hottingham Broadmarzh bus stn 532
West Bridgford Central Ave 5.39
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane 5.54
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin .57
Bingham Wychwood Road |
Bingham Market Place 6.08
Bingham Mallow Way 6.12
Whatton Old Grantham Road 6.18
Aslockton Main Street 6.20
Orston Loughbon 6.25
Elton 6.28
Bottesford train station 6.33
Sutton Cum Granby -
Granby Main Street -
Langar Main Street -
Cropwell Bishop Post Office -
Cropwell Butler -
Upper Saxondale bus layby -
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin -
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane -
Wes=t Bridgford Central Avenue -

Nottingham Friar Lane -

COT -these buses are cotgrave connection, 22 -these buses are 22, M-F - Monday-Friday only, 5 - Saturday only, HY these
buses start at Hoe View



